Driver Name
Ricardo Fernandez
Paulo Lima
Stephen Caceda
Fernando Caceda
Juan Vento
Frank Eiroa
Mark Klenin
Cesar Watanabe
Bryan Caceda
Carlos Garcia

Vicente Orige
Eliaz Acevedo
Joao Gonzalves
Eric Johnson
Bill Lester
Alan Heumeiter
Segio Lagana
Raul Gonzalez
Luiz Arruda
Cae Coelho
Rodolpho Toni
Rodrigo Mello
Isaac Velazquez
Manny Sanchez

Vicente Camayd
Andy de Cardenas
Robert Booth
Claudio Rodriguez
Michael Camus
Christofer Fountas

Bernal Ernesto
Jeff Emanuelson

Ernie Francis Jr.
Ary Krau

FARA CUP 1000

MP-1B
Laps Points
86 Faster Lap 1:27.293 10+1=11
86 Faster Lap 1:27.293 10+1=11
78 09
78 09
77 08
77 08
25 (Less than 50%) 01
24 (Less than 50%) 01
24 (Less than 50%) 01
04 (Les sthan 50%) 01
MP-2A
90 10
90 09
90 08
90 Faster Lap 1:24.755 08+1=09
90 Faster Lap 1:24.755 08+1=09
&9 07
89 07
87 06
86 05
86 05
63 04
63 04
32 (Less than 50%) 01
32 (Less than 50%) 01
MP-2B
85 10
84 09
84 08
84 08
82 Faster Lap 01:27.006 07+1=08
21 (Less than 50%) 01
MP-3A
84 (Only two Cars Half Points) 05
81 (Only two Cars Half Points) 04
MP-3B
83 10
75 09



Sergio Kosky
Patricio Franulic
Rob Rice

Jason Cherry

Eric Schmidt
Gregory Rominelli
Rakaan Aldolhali
Camilo Rico

Rodrigo Ospina
Ken Bains

Alline Cipriani
Timothy Mincey Sr.
Nestor de la Cruz
Juan Paulino

Felipe Jaramillo
Sergio Siriani
Herbert Gomez
Matt Flick

David Dunn

Al Naon Jr.

Al Naon Sr.

Edgar Rodriguez
Juan Carlos Leroux
Julian Castro

Tulio Gomez

Ethan Low
Mark Gibbons
John Watson
Salin Rolan
Phil Williamson
Ricardo Rey
Sergio Mena
Victor Leo
Carlos Mendez
Jay Greene
Jason Ficher
Manny Platis
Jim Platis
Alfonso Ruiz
Alex Acosta

62

62

36 (Less than 50%)
32 (Less than 50%)
23 (Less than 50%)
21 (Less than 50%)
21 (Less than 50%)
03 (Less than 50%)

MP-4A

84

82

82

80

77

77

76

76

76

66

66

59
59

42

42
22 (Less than 50%)
08 (Lees than 50%)

MP-4B

82
82
81
81
81
79
79
77
77
77
77
74
74
68
56

Faster Lap 01:37.510

Faster Lap 01:36.170

Faster Lap 01:39.279

Faster Lap 01:39.279

08
08
01+1=02
01
01
01
01
01

10+1=11
09
08
07
06
06
05
05
04
03
03
02
02
01
01
01
01

10+1=11
10+1=11
09

09

08

07

07

06

06

06

05

04

04

03

02



Andrew Carbonell
Mandy Fernandez
Jasse Singer
David Coeheard
Carlos Ramirez
Brian Horowitz

Albin Roman

MP-4B
56
44
41
41
36 (Less than 50%)
34 (Less than 50%)
MP-4C
38 (Less than 50%)

02
01
01
01
01
01

01



